! If ajoker are not starting, the first base rider isjoker for the concerned jersey

Jokers : one cross per jersey

Name and firsthame Yellow Points Mountain
Base riders 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Reserve riders | 11 Speciale stage (points x 2)|stage :
12 If the stage is cancelled
13 Reserve 1 speciale stage stage :
14 Reserve 2 speciale stage stage :
15
Extra riders R1 Rest stage (0 point) stage :
R2
R3
R4
R5
Player Name and firstname
e-mail : Country :
Team (Max 17 characters) : Locality :

Y our team must be registered before Freeday 30 june at 11.59 p.m.by liegetoto@yahoo.fr

The stages::

01.07 -

02.07 - stage 1
03.07 - stage 2
04.07 - stage 3
05.07 - stage 4
06.07 - stage 5
07.07 - stage 6
08.07 - stage 7
09.07 - stage 8
10.07 -

11.07 - stage 9
12.07 - stage 10
13.07 - stage 11
14.07 - stage 12
15.07 - stage 13
16.07 - stage 14
17.07 -

18.07 - stage 15
19.07 - stage 16
20.07 - stage 17
21.07 - stage 18
22.07 - stage 19
23.07 - stage 20

Strassbourg (Ind.Time Tria)
Strassbourg - Strassbourg

Obernai - Esch-sur-Alzette (Lux)
Esch-sur-Alzette (Lux) - Valkenburg (Ned).
Huy (Bel) - Saint-Quentin (Fra)
Beauvais - Caen

Lisieux - Vitré

Saint Gregoire - Rennes (Ind.Time Trial)
Saint Meen Le Grand - Lorient
Bordeaux - Dax

Cambo-les Bains- Pau

Tarbes - Val dAran/ Plade Beret (Spa)
Luchon - Carcassonne

Béziers - Montélimar

Montélimar - Gap

Gap - Alpe dHuez

Le Bourg d'Oisans - La Toussuire
Saint-Jean-de-Maurienne - Morzine

Morzine - Mé&con

Le Creusot - Montceau-les-Mines (Ind.Time Tria)
Antony (Parc de Sceaux) - Paris Champs-Elysées

6,5 km
183 km
223 km
216 km
215 km
219 km
184 km

52 km
177 km

170 km
193 km
208 km
211 km
231 km
181 km

187 km
182 km
199 km
193 km

56 km
152 km




Main difficulties:

after (km) climb climb distance and % height (m)
[12.07 - stage 10: Cambo-les Bains- Pau = 193 km
50  Col dOsquich 6 kmat 53 % 500
101,5 Col du Soudet 14, 7kmat 7,3 % 1.540
148  Col de Marie Blanque 9,3kmat 7,7 % 1.035
[13.07 - stage 11: Tarbes- Val d'Aran/ Plade Beret (Spa) =208 km |
76 Col du Tourmalet 18, 4kmat 7,7 % 2.115
106 Col dAspin 12,3kmat 5,2 % 1.489
137 Col de Peyresourde 95kmat 7,1 % 1.569
162 Col du Portillon 7.9kmat 8,4 % 1.320
205 Pla-de-Beret 13,5kmat 5,4 % 1.860
|18.07 - stage 15: Gap - Alped'Huez = 187 km |
86 Col d'lzoard 14,2kma7 % 2.360
134 Col du Lautaret 12,1 kma4,4 % 2.058
187 L'Alpe dHuez 13,9kma7,9% 1.860
[19.07 - stage 16: Le Bourg d'Oisans - La Toussuire = 182,5 km |
45,5 Col du Galibier 428 kmat 4,5% 2.645
1275 Col de la Croix-de-Fer 22, 7kmat 7 % 2.067
1475 Col du Mollard 58kmat 7% 1.638
182,5 La Toussuire 18,4kmat 6 % 1.690
[20.07 - stage 17: Saint-Jean-de-M aurienne - Morzine = 199 km |
82 Col des Saisies 149 kmat 6,4 % 1.650
108,5 Col des Aravis 59kmat 7,3% 1.498
133,5 Col de la Colombiére 11,8 kmat 5,9 % 1.618
160,5 Cote de Chaétillon 51lkmat 4,9 % 735
187 Col de Joux-Plane 11,7 kmat 8,7 % 1.700



